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199807290002
89661

07/29/1998
02:47:58

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WARREN,
TRINNIE

200107020002
71331

07/02/2001
12:10:09

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN, MARY
DIANE

200107020002
71321

07/02/2001
12:10:07

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN,
CEDRIC O

200107190002
99431

07/19/2001
10:37:03

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS,
MORRIS

200107190002
99421

07/19/2001
10:37:02

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS,
LINDA A

200112100005
38781

12/10/2001
11:23:31

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARO, JOSE
DAVID

200202220000
89591

02/22/2002
01:20:02

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAWSON,
CARLTON
LYNN

200202220000
89611

02/22/2002
01:20:05

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROOKER,
TIMOTHY
ALLEN

199807290002
89671

07/29/1998
02:47:59

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARKER,
JAMES T JR

200103230001
05261

03/23/2001
08:16:35

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUNZEL,
REBECCA L

200106110002
37551

06/11/2001
12:19:12

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON,
VIRGINIA B

200110040004
30541

10/04/2001
12:37:55

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL, SHARA A

200109270004
18441

09/27/2001
01:37:12

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EVANS,
VENNIE MAE

200202220000
89601

02/22/2002
01:20:03

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WARREN,
TRINNIE

199807290002
89661



200207090003
16140

07/09/2002
08:29:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLOVER,
JERRY
WAYNE

200702080000
59690

02/08/2007
11:11:02

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
RONALD K

200907170002
77320

07/17/2009
02:33:02

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PETTAGRUE
SAMUEL P

201201180000
21140

01/18/2012
10:47:30

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADAMS
TAMMY LEIGH

201208230003
15730

08/23/2012
10:01:02

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

VERNON
JEFFREY
DARNELL

Instr
#:20120622000
221200

201301180000
25270

01/18/2013
10:34:45

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ANDERSON
MAE

Legacy #:2001-
18378 Instr
#:20010509000
183781

201710110003
69950

10/11/2017
12:12:01

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELLIS JESSE
STEWART

201910070003
68690

10/07/2019
01:37:07

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MITCHELL
ANTONIO
GABRIEL

202103050001
12040

03/05/2021
01:51:32

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALTZ
SHARON D

201710110003
69960

10/11/2017
12:13:01

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HENDERSON
RICHARD
ALAN

202106040002
74580

06/04/2021
11:51:56

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUTLER IVAN
SCOTT

202112160005
95520

12/16/2021
10:20:03

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FITZHUGH
ANTHONY
RAY THOMAS

202207250002
89000

07/25/2022
08:23:10

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BUTLER IVAN
SCOTT

Instr
#:20210604000
274580

202301090000
06420

01/09/2023
08:35:53

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALLACE
DAVID RAY

200103230001
05251

03/23/2001
08:16:34

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NORRIS,
DALLIS
WAYNE

Lot#:47

201504170001
24400

04/17/2015
01:20:39

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

FALLOWFIELD
JODI DEANN

Other:SEE
INST


