Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Index Type= Judgments; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199807290002 89661	07/29/1998 02:47:58	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WARREN, TRINNIE						
200107020002 71331	07/02/2001 12:10:09	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, MARY DIANE						
200107020002 71321	07/02/2001 12:10:07	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, CEDRIC O						
200107190002 99431	07/19/2001 10:37:03	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARDS, MORRIS						
200107190002 99421	07/19/2001 10:37:02	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARDS, LINDA A						
200112100005 38781	12/10/2001 11:23:31	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARO, JOSE DAVID						
200202220000 89591	02/22/2002 01:20:02	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAWSON, CARLTON LYNN						
200202220000 89611	02/22/2002 01:20:05	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROOKER, TIMOTHY ALLEN						
199807290002 89671	07/29/1998 02:47:59	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARKER, JAMES T JR						
200103230001 05261	03/23/2001 08:16:35	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUNZEL, REBECCA L						
200106110002 37551	06/11/2001 12:19:12	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON, VIRGINIA B						
200110040004 30541	10/04/2001 12:37:55	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL, SHARA A						
200109270004 18441	09/27/2001 01:37:12	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EVANS, VENNIE MAE						
200202220000 89601	02/22/2002 01:20:03	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WARREN, TRINNIE					199807290002 89661	

200207090003 16140	07/09/2002 08:29:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GLOVER, JERRY WAYNE				
200702080000 59690	02/08/2007 11:11:02	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON RONALD K				
200907170002 77320	07/17/2009 02:33:02	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PETTAGRUE SAMUEL P				
201201180000 21140	01/18/2012 10:47:30	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADAMS TAMMY LEIGH				
201208230003 15730	08/23/2012 10:01:02	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	VERNON JEFFREY DARNELL			Instr #:20120622000 221200	
201301180000 25270	01/18/2013 10:34:45	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ANDERSON MAE			Legacy #:2001- 18378 Instr #:20010509000 183781	
201710110003 69950	10/11/2017 12:12:01	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELLIS JESSE STEWART				
201910070003 68690	10/07/2019 01:37:07	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MITCHELL ANTONIO GABRIEL				
202103050001 12040	03/05/2021 01:51:32	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALTZ SHARON D				
201710110003 69960	10/11/2017 12:13:01	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HENDERSON RICHARD ALAN				
202106040002 74580	06/04/2021 11:51:56	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUTLER IVAN SCOTT				
202112160005 95520	12/16/2021 10:20:03	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FITZHUGH ANTHONY RAY THOMAS				
202207250002 89000	07/25/2022 08:23:10	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BUTLER IVAN SCOTT			Instr #:20210604000 274580	
202301090000 06420	01/09/2023 08:35:53	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALLACE DAVID RAY				
200103230001 05251	03/23/2001 08:16:34	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NORRIS, DALLIS WAYNE				Lot#:47
201504170001 24400	04/17/2015 01:20:39	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	FALLOWFIELD JODI DEANN				Other:SEE INST